

Arbitration execution 5 of 25
R. 5 of 25

Order No 03 dated 16.12.25

Dhr files hazira. Neither any process fees nor any requisites has yet been filed by the Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. Hence, Dhr is directed to file Process fees and requisites by the next date.

Fix 22-12-2025 for filing process fees and requisites by the Dhr.

D/C

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.